Official Results for the CBHI Breeders Select Sale
October 9, 2021 Ponoka, Alberta Calnash Ag Event Centre

Lot

Lot #1
Lot #2
Lot #3
Lot #4
Lot #5
Lot #6
Lot #7
Lot #8
Lot #9
Lot #10
Lot #11
Lot #12
Lot #13
Lot #14
Lot #15
Lot #16
Lot #17
Lot #18

Price
Scratch
$8,000
$3,500
$10,000
$7,500
$8,000
$15,000
$3,750
$21,000
$9,600
$5,400
no sale
$7,500
Scratch
$6,800
$6,500
$10,250
$8,250

Color

buckskin
chestnut
sorrel
Bay/Tob
black
brown
bay
chestnut
sorrel
sorrel
gray
gray

sorrel
sorrel
sorrel

gray

SS

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

Age

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020

Sex

mare
gelding
mare
mare
mare
gelding
mare
gelding
stallion
mare
mare
stallion

gelding
gelding
gelding
gelding

Name

Miss You Much
Streakinintime

Ubin Messin Around
C*rona Delight

RR Speeds Unleashed
CL Featuring Mystique
GB Lil Classy Lady
SR American Boots
PPP Ridin The Wave
Aries Last MPS

Pink Surprise
Justalilgunflinger

Hammer Down to Vegas
Stolis French Shus

Hes My Miracle Man
Guys Rush Ta Fame



Sire

Blue Em Away
Streainisanattitude
Tuck Like Glue
Obsessed With Corona
SR Speeds Everything
Frenchmans Mystique
Bill French
Root Beers Boots
A Classic Current
Ariesmoonlight
MTR Burninupthenic
Drippin Bullets

KN Fabulous In Vegas
Frenchmans Stoli
Miracle Recovery

Guys Keepin The Fame

Dam & Dam's Sire

Aint No Missy Sissy x All Star Special
Caddy Time x Eye Take Time

Dash Perks Dash x Dash for Perks
Delightful Spots x Real Easy Cash
Famous Sunshinegirl x LDS Unleashed
Featuring Miss Jess x Feature Mr Jess
GB Little Mischief x WE Badges Classy San
KR American Girl x Hawkinson

Marthas Miss Horton x Marthas Six Moons
MPS Marc Bars x Flyma Bars

MT Reckless Eye x Mr Eye Opener

Not Just A Fling x A Streak of Fling

Sheisapossibility x Perfect Possibility
She Shu Can Fly x Shu Can Fly

Shes My Candy Girl x Strawfly Special
Takin On A Bully x Takin on Shawne

Consigner

Balan
Wills
Balan
Danard
Ruzicka/O
Lucas
Adams
Schaffer
Allen
Leder
Couturier
Allen

Brown
Gertner
Danard
Stukel



Buyer

Tipher Industries Ltd.
1563046 AB Inc
Bowers

Macrae
Downey

Buff

Robinson
Whiteside
Denham
Brodoway

No Sale

Ritter

Schulz
Bowers
Blais
Salisbury



